Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJId "BATTERY" BRP G-TOURING 600

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ14 "BATTERY" BRP G-TOURING 600

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 5343740 Cpok mocTasku ot 19 it Flectrlo starter assy. | 1
2 5343374 Cpok moctaBku 0T 19 nHen Back fastening 1
3 5244320 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHen Holder 1
4 20002 Cpok mocraBku 0T 21 fHA :/n\/azsllllg'r?r%BNll)ollllSZS St 4
5 33009 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHe# Nut elastic M5 2
6 415043100 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHel Ring gear 1
7 732601246 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHelt Screw M6x16 6
8 31081 Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 19 mHei Shim 12
9 420899788 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHen Loctite Green 648, 5 g 1
Battery support.
10 5243970 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 aHen Ilr;cludes items 10 thru 1
10 5342069 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 fHel Battery bottom 1
11 5342070 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 19 nHel Battery cover 1
12 5341035 Cpok nocrasku oT 19 fHel Battery fix 1
13 5343968 Cpok nocTaku ot 19 mHeit E;’tfttgr‘? fastening of 1
14 549888 Cpok mocTaBku OT 19 mHen Fastening welded 1
15 40031 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHe# Screw M6x25 1
16 20052 Cpok mocTaBku OT 35 oHeH [TnacTuHa 3aMKa 1
17 36083 Cpok moctaBku 0T 19 nHen Rivet 6
18 420992817 Cpok mocTaBku OT 35 fHEHR EP]{EELfgigEX%%R 1
19 549264 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHeU Rectifier 1
20 40035 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHe# Screw M8x16 1
21 33010 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHel Nut elastic M6 3
22 20009 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHelt [Ilati6a 2
23 42215 CpOK IoCTaBKu OT 25 fHeHl ?fATﬁE,RIEBATTERY 1
24 39055 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHen Overflow hose 6.5/4 1
25 5445079 Cpok moctaBku 0T 19 gHen Shelter plate 1
26 27036 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHen Tie rap 1
27 27010 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 19 nHel Tie-rap 98 mm 3
28 20014 Cpok mocraBku OT 35 fHEH Spring washer 1
29 570151000 Cpok mocTaKu o1 25 it o 3
30 27026 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHelt Tierap 4
31 414227300 CpoK II0CTaBKM OT 25 oHel CLIP - SPRING 5
32 413706400 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHen Litium grease 1
33 413703000 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHeit Loctite 242\10 cc 1




34 549887 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHel Ground wire
35 5442150 Cpok mocTaBku OT 19 mHe# Cable, relais -> starter
36 542519 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHen Cable, + -> relais
37 40839 Cpok nocrapks ot 19 mHei Socket head screw M x
38 20009 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHeit [Tait6a
. WASHER A5,3 DIN9021-
39 20008 CpOK 1II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHe# ST (1=50PC
40 20013 Cpok mmocTaBku oT 19 mHen Spring washer
41 40115 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHeit Screw M6x12
42 20003 Cpok mmocTaBku OT 35 oHeH Washer
43 5442082 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHelt Wire




